M 500 Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Alfaro, Kevin J
2 Wilson, Edward A
3 Reed, Brad A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:
M 500 Singles, Scratch , Scratch
Place Team name

1 Alfaro, Kevin J
2 Wilson, Edward A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

M 600 Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
Rouwhorst, Mike S
Dykstra, Karl W
Cebula, Josh A
Stenholm, Randy
Beauchamp, Mark C
Rupp, Richard D
Hamstra, Kyle J
Wolters, Kevin J
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

M 600 Singles, Scratch , Scratch

Place Team name
1 Cebula, Josh A
2 Rouwhorst, Mike S
3 Dykstra, Karl W
4 Beauchamp, Mark C

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing
500/600/700 Tournament - 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
82 828
101 754
116 745
$180.00
Entry  Score
82 650
101 576
$60.00
$240.00
Entry  Score
50 805
18 778
59 772
112 747
27 736
121 733
16 727
99 722
$390.00
Entry  Score
59 651
50 638
18 616
27 610
$135.00
$525.00

Prize
$100.00

$50.00

$30.00

Prize

$40.00
$20.00

Prize
$124.00
$65.00
$51.00
$41.00
$33.00
$29.00
$25.00
$22.00

Prize

$60.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

From

From

From

From

Final Prize Listing

Mar 30, 2021 05:13 PM
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M 700 Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Stone, Wyatt R
Nyland, Bruce E
Zuverink, Robert W
Brummels, ChrisJ
Fuerst, Virgil W
Daman, Todd M
Serne, Jamie A
Taylor 11, Joseph N
Doyle, Brian S
Maillet, Timothy A
Walker, Nick B
Duron, Jeremy J
Bridgewater, KrisM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

M 700 Singles, Scratch , Scratch

Place

Team name

O Ul WN P

Zuverink, Robert W
Brummels, ChrisJ
Duron, Jeremy J
Fuerst, Virgil W
Smith, Scott J
Walker, Nick B

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

W 500 Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Mendenhall-Wiegand, IrisL

Place Team name
1 Wilson, Meredith A
2
3 Bare, LindaK
4 Kassmeyer, Kim W
5 Horvath, Selena

Total prizes awarded in this division:

W 500 Singles, Scratch , Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Bare, LindaK

Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing

500/600/700 Tournament - 2021

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
100
22
107
56
14
29
43
93
13
9%
104
90
19

$820.00

Entry
107

56

90

14

88

104

$280.00

$1,100.00

Entry
102

32

110

52

33

$240.00

Entry
110

Score

832
820
804
801
797
781
780
779
776
772
768
765
754

Score

508

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$84.00

$73.00
$64.00
$56.00
$50.00
$45.00
$39.00
$35.00
$29.00
$25.00
$20.00

Prize
$120.00
$60.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00

Prize
$100.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

Prize
$50.00

From

From

From

From

Final Prize Listing

Mar 30, 2021 05:13 PM
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2 Kassmeyer, Kim W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

W 600 Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 VanMalsen, Melissa
2 Hamilton, Amy
3 Keigley, Misty L

Total prizes awarded in this division:
W 600 Singles, Scratch , Scratch
Place Team name

1 VanMalsen, Melissa
2 Fortney, Amber

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

W 700 Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Handwerg, Rachel E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

W 700 Singles, Scratch , Scratch

Place Team name
1 Scheuerman, Cristina E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing

500/600/700 Tournament - 2021
Sorted By Event, Division

52 498
$80.00
$320.00
Entry  Score
70 774
81 760
83 717
$150.00
Entry  Score
70 610
3 584
$50.00
$200.00
Entry  Score
38 752
$50.00
Entry  Score
126 647
$30.00
$80.00
$2,465.00

$30.00

Prize

$80.00
$40.00
$30.00

Prize
$30.00
$20.00

Prize
$50.00

Prize
$30.00

From

From

From

From

Final Prize Listing

Mar 30, 2021 05:13 PM
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